IND ERPAREDBESOWN

ESNAOLA
29-09-1992
En
Saison Club competition Condition
dansla
ACT
2025 SAN JUAN Oui Formé
2024 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 KAIARRIBA Oui Non
propre
2019 KAIARRIBA Oui Non
propre
2018 KAIARRIBA Oui Non
propre
2017 SAN JUAN Non Formeé
2016 SAN JUAN OQui Formé
2015 Non
2014 SAN JUAN Oui Formé
2013 SAN JUAN Oui Formé
2012 SAN JUAN Oui Formé
2011 SAN JUAN Oui Formé
2010 SAN JUAN Non Formé
2009 SAN JUAN Non Formé
2008 SAN JUAN Non Formeé
2007 SAN JUAN Non Formeé
2006 SAN JUAN Non Formé

INDER PAREDES

N& ecute; en: PASAI DONIBANE

N° fois

SAN VAN CM ONMalves

Club

Club N°

SAN
JUAN
CMO
Valves

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

NO

fois
bateau

0 2
0 4
10 4
4 0
2 6
8 0
10 0
10 0
6 0

A AN PR

36

23

30

30
22
12
10

10:34,04 11:46,98

10:50,44 11:45,86

10:59,28 14:06,48

11:08,00 11:53,78

10:35,08 11:00,26

10:29,54 11:09,86
10:51,51 13:01,37
10:58,15 13:04,94
10:58,02 11:17,83



